
RECORD OF PLAN HOLDERS

Bid Opening Date:  February 3, 2017         Time: 2 p.m. Location: City Hall, 310 W Pearce Blvd, Wentzville, MO  63385

Project Title:  Flashing Yellow Arrow & Pedestrian Signalization ImprovementsBid Number:  17-001
Project Manager:  Greg Wallace Procurement Liaison:  Alice Winkelman

Date FTP 

Link Issued

Company Name and Address

Point of 

Contact: 

E-mail 

Phone & Fax

Company: Meyer Electric Name: Ralph Smith

1/6/2017 Address: 3513 N 10 Mile Dr Email: wmralphsmith2@gmail.com

Jefferson City, MO Phone/Fax:

Company:  Mobotrex Name: Joan Kasten

1/6/2017 Address: 109 W. 55th Street Email: jkasten@mobotrex.com

Davenport, IA Phone/Fax:

Company:  Gerstner Electric Name:

1/6/2017 Address: 2400 Cassens Email: jgerstner@gerstnerelectric.com

Fenton, MO Phone/Fax:

Company:  Construct Connect Name: Lucie Campbell

1/6/2017 Address: Email:  lucie.campbell@constructconnect.com  

Phone/Fax:

Company: Reinhold Electric Name: Dan Gillyon

1/6/2017 Address: 2511 Lemay Ferry Rd Email: dgillyon@reinholdelectric.com

St. Louis, MO Phone/Fax: 314-256-6139 / 314-256-6172 Fax

Company: TBG Name: Sharon M. Tielke

1/6/2017 Address: 1104 S. Jefferson Email: sharon@tgbinc.com

St. Louis, MO Phone/Fax: 314/664-4444

Company: Amcon Name: David Ilges

1/6/2017 Address: 850 Lone Star Dr Email: amconconcrete@yahoo.com

O'Fallon, MO Phone/Fax:

Company: Traffic Control Corporation Name: Grahm Zieba 

1/6/2017 Address: 10435 Argonne Woods Drive Email: GZieba@trafficcontrolcorp.com

Woolridge, IL Phone/Fax:

Company: Eplan Name: Raven Webster

1/6/2017 Address: 4115 S. Providence Email: eplan@eplanbidding.com

Columbia, MO Phone/Fax:

Company: Name:

Address: Email:

Phone/Fax:

Company: Name:

Address: Email:

Phone/Fax:

Company: Name:

Address: Email:

Phone/Fax:

Company: Name:

Address: Email:

Phone/Fax:

Company: Name:

Address: Email:

Phone/Fax:

Company: Name:

Address: Email:

Phone/Fax:

Company: Name:

Address: Email:

Phone/Fax:
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